

OPG9907E1Z8

Mob.No: 9829517587

sadafalengineers@gmail.com

SADAFAL ENGINEERS

SHOP NO. 10, BAKSHI MARKET, DHARUHERA, DIST.-REWARI (HARYANA)

Quotation Ref: SE/JINDAL ALUMINIUM/15.07.2022

→ Aluminium Plate/Fasteners are JAL Slope.

Kind Attention: Mr. Rajgopal Ji

→ BSI/PF - JAL Slope.

Enquiry : Bus Bar Work

Thanks for your enquiry ,please find our best offer for your kind consideration.

S.No	Description of Material	UOM	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	Total
1	Aluminium Bus Bar Cutting,Bending, Punching according to Tank (Size - 200 x 20mm)	Meter	180	250	45000.00	43200/-
2	Aluminium Bus Bar Cutting,Bending, Punching according to Tank (Size - 150 x 20mm)	Meter	430	225	96750.00	90300/-
3	Fixing of DMC Insulators 12 x 50mm	No	80	22.00	1760.00	133500
GRAND TOTAL					143510.00	→ Tools/Tackles/Machines are vendor's Scope. → Party will do the above work as per the tank design and one requirement.

GST will be extra @ 18 %

CHECKLIST

DISCOUNT
 PRICE BASIS
 T&F
 DELIVERY
 PAYMENT
 GC/WO/CC
 TAXES
 OTHERS

For M/S SADAFAL ENGINEERS
 FOR - JAL
 EXTRA
 GST: 18% Extra
 Immediately.
 100% After completion of work
 Rajgopal

Notes Price considered
 Reconsidering Per Set (each tank)
 Report will be made for
 Size: 200x20mm @ Rs. 240/- per meter
 150x20mm @ Rs. 210/- per meter
 Quantity considered
 will be made for
 not work done

Discussed with Mr. Ashish Chahal
 and agreed above
 Date
 [Signature]

TIN No. - 08654201847
 Service tax. AEEPI2041HSD001

Mob No: - 9571620786
 9887998000

→ machabiz

Sadhika Engineering Works

H-1-607 RIICO Industrial Area Chopanki, Bhiwadi - 301019 (Raj.)

E-mail: sadhikaengg@gmail.com Website: www.sadhikaengg.com

Ref. No JULY/Sew2022-23/55

Date: 12/07/2022

To,
 The Manager

→ Drilling/machining/cutting machines
 → Vendor Scope

M/s. JINDAL Aluminium Limited.
 SP-2/333, Indl. Area bhiwadi.

→ BSI / PF JAL AL

Subject: Quotation of electrode water pressure tank.

Kind. Attn: Mr. Vikram jeet

→ Party will do the work as per the tank design.

As per our site Discussion. We submitting our best and very competitive

Dear Sir

Final amount

With reference to the discussion for your requirement of electrode plate follows:

Rs. 68400/-

Rs. 120,400/-

Rs. 188800/-

Sr. No.	Description	unit	Rate	amount
01	Electrode m/c 15x135 mm Making of 14MM Hool one plate 5 no's & New fitting, 200x200mm	180	450	81000.00
		180	380	112500/-
02	Electrode banding	180	90	16200
	150x200mm	430	280	13950
	Total			97200.00
	service		15%	extra
	G.Total			126450/-

We hope the proposal is in line with your requirement in case of any clarification please revert back.
 Looking forward for the close association with your esteemed organization.

Thanking you

Terms Condition:-

- Any change in these statutory taxes at the time of dispatch will be charged as per the then prevailing rates.
- Prices are Ex factory Bhiwadi Transportation is not inclusive in above rates and will be charge extra as per actual.
- 30% advance against order & balance.
- 70% Delivery of material.
- Delivery of 7 to 10 days
- Validity 15 days from the date of offer.

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT: ✓ Rates as above

PRICE BASIS: FOR BHIWADI... FOR JAL BWP

P & F: INCL. ✓ EXTRA

GST/IGST: GST: 18% BWP

DELIVERY: Immediately

PAYMENT: 100% After completion of work.

FOR SADHIKA ENGINEERING WORKS

VALIDITY: _____

CHECKED BY: Rajjopal

→ Notes: Price considered average of
 Rs. 94400/- per set considering rate
 of Rs. 380/- per mtr for 200x200mm = 180 mtr
 Rs. 280/- per mtr for 150x200mm = 430 mtr.
 Payment will be made for actual work done
 as per above

[Signature]